
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

ndhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 737 4666 7829 7459 1-Mar-24

Andhra Pradesh

Sub Total

Gujarat Banaskanth Amirgadh Other Fibre Crops 1.3 5750 7130 7130 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 141.8 5000 8055 7300 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 130 6950 8200 7575 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 5.2 6250 8000 7125 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 211 6000 8175 7750 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Vadodara(Baroda) Bodeli Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 0.16 6700 7891 7295 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 24.5 6000 7780 6890 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 0.8 5480 7765 6800 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 3 5480 7755 7255 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 89.2 6500 8105 7305 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 85.3 5505 7980 7255 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 20.08 6755 7790 7450 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 13.6 7005 8050 7528 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6100 6500 6300 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6100 6500 6300 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 174.9 6650 8200 7525 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan(Vichhiya) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 36 6550 8100 7325 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 21.1 6100 8500 7800 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 20 6750 8080 7400 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 62.2 6500 8000 7250 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other Fibre Crops 1.2 6250 7425 6900 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 11 6550 8110 7330 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 11.1 7245 7302 7295 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 5 6000 7600 6800 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Patan Patan Other Fibre Crops 42.8 6250 8280 7265 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 230 7125 8150 7900 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 8.5 6255 8000 7128 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 56 6255 8205 7230 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6.34 6655 8075 7365 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 6 6305 7860 7085 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod Other Fibre Crops 1.5 7450 7950 7700 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1.04 5400 6900 6150 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.4 7190 7250 7220 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 22.5 6750 8025 7387 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 20 6500 8055 7750 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 1 5725 7155 6440 1-Mar-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 31.2 6000 8205 7102 1-Mar-24

Gujarat

Sub Total

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 741.4 6000 7051 6800 1-Mar-24

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 59.8 5900 7055 6375 1-Mar-24

Haryana Bhiwani Bhiwani American Fibre Crops 5 5540 6200 5810 1-Mar-24

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 6 5900 6200 5900 1-Mar-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 169 5600 7000 6500 1-Mar-24

Haryana Jind Jullana American Fibre Crops 10.2 5001 6200 6150 1-Mar-24

Haryana Jind New Grain Market , Jind American Fibre Crops 18.6 6350 7290 6650 1-Mar-24

Haryana Sirsa New Grain Market , Sirsa American Fibre Crops 280.6 4730 7025 6600 1-Mar-24

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 124 6100 6700 6420 1-Mar-24

Haryana Bhiwani Tosham American Fibre Crops 6 6000 6000 6000 1-Mar-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 155.8 5650 7100 6550 1-Mar-24

Haryana

Sub Total

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 140 2965 7959 7650 1-Mar-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1 7000 8100 7700 1-Mar-24

Karnataka

Sub Total

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi Fibre Crops 28.3 6550 7800 7175 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 8.5 7200 7300 7250 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 38.8 6600 7300 7000 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 98 7100 8000 7500 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Aurangabad Fulmbri Other Fibre Crops 29.7 6700 7200 6900 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 850 6200 7770 6500 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Hingna Desi Fibre Crops 4 6400 7200 7100 1-Mar-24

-

- -

- - - - 141 - - -

- - -

- - - - 1,576.40 - -

- - - - 1,496.82 -

YESTERDAY APMC KAPAS RATES                       DATE 01.03.2024

- - - - 737 - - - -



Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 18 6600 7200 7150 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Parbhani Manwat Desi Fibre Crops 310 6800 7850 7750 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ner Parasopant Desi Fibre Crops 0.3 6500 6500 6500 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Pandhakawada Other Fibre Crops 21.2 6620 7350 7000 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ralegaon Other Fibre Crops 515 6650 7580 7450 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 350 7100 7150 7125 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 262.5 6700 7625 7500 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 38.3 6900 7350 7100 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 162.5 6000 7451 6800 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 152.5 6700 7550 7150 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra Jalgaon Yawal Other Fibre Crops 4.3 6390 7150 6750 1-Mar-24

Maharashtra

Sub Total

Odisha Gajapati Parlakhemundi Other Fibre Crops 16 6600 6800 6700 1-Mar-24

Odisha

Sub Total

Punjab Mansa Bareta American Fibre Crops 2 3600 6730 5000 1-Mar-24

Punjab

Sub Total

Rajasthan Ganganagar Anoopgarh Other Fibre Crops 28.4 6400 7050 6780 1-Mar-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gharsana American Fibre Crops 5 6495 7385 7300 1-Mar-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 64.6 4100 7150 7071 1-Mar-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 56 6200 6794 6710 1-Mar-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Sri Karanpur American Fibre Crops 11.3 6701 7700 6900 1-Mar-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 258 5800 6890 6670 1-Mar-24

Rajasthan

Sub Total

Tamil Nadu Erode Moolanur Other Fibre Crops 120.41 6800 7999 7400 1-Mar-24

Tamil Nadu Villupuram Vikkiravandi Other Fibre Crops 1 3640 7370 6410 1-Mar-24

Tamil Nadu

Sub Total

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 99.88 6624 7200 6984 1-Mar-24

Telangana Khammam Bhadrachalam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 45 6800 6800 6800 1-Mar-24

Telangana Adilabad Bhainsa Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 22.66 6400 7300 7150 1-Mar-24

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal Bramha Fibre Crops 1 6620 6620 6620 1-Mar-24

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6400 6900 6650 1-Mar-24

Telangana Adilabad Ichoda Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 6920 6920 6920 1-Mar-24

Telangana Adilabad Indravelly(Utnoor) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 10 6100 7100 7000 1-Mar-24

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 9.9 6012 6900 6822 1-Mar-24

Telangana Karimnagar Kataram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 240 5200 7000 6350 1-Mar-24

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 10.5 5775 7429 6219 1-Mar-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 48.5 6000 7650 7600 1-Mar-24

Telangana Khammam Kothagudem Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 14 6600 6800 6700 1-Mar-24

Telangana Adilabad Nirmal Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 6920 6920 6920 1-Mar-24

Telangana Warangal Parkal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.48 6800 6800 6800 1-Mar-24

-

- - - - 121.41 - - - -

- -

- - - - 423.3 - - -

- - -

- - - - 2 - -

- - - - 16 -

- - - - 2,891.90 - - - -


